
WEEK 2WEEK 1

BOOK NOW

Opening Hours: 6:30AM to 6:30PM Monday to Friday (excl public 

holidays). Djinda Dreaming Vacation Care Program is available for 

children aged from 4 to 12 years old.

ARMADALE

Email armadale@djindadreaming.com.au  

or Phone 0492 148 087

Fri 20th Dec
Watch the magical story 
of Moana at Armadale 
Reading Cinemas.

EXCURSION

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

Tue 17th Dec

Meet amazing animals and 

explore Perth Zoo.

EXCURSION

Wed 18th Dec

Climb, slide, and play at this 

fantastic park in Kwinana.

EXCURSION

Thu 19th Dec

Jump and flip on 

trampolines at Bounce in 

Cannington.

EXCURSION

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

Mon 9th Dec

Sing, dance, and make 

music at the centre!

INCURSION

Mon 16th Dec

Play and have fun at 

Robinson park in Gosnells.

EXCURSION

Thu 12th Dec

Explore this exciting pirate-

themed playground in 

Hilbert.

EXCURSION

Wed 11th Dec

Enjoy a variety of fun board 

games at the centre.

INCURSION

Tue 10th Dec

Bake tasty treats and watch 

movies at the centre.

INCURSION

Fri 13th Dec
Enjoy lunch and playtime 
at McDonald’s in Armadale.

EXCURSION
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WEEK 4WEEK 3

BOOK NOW

Opening Hours: 6:30AM to 6:30PM Monday to Friday (excl public 

holidays). Djinda Dreaming Vacation Care Program is available for 

children aged from 4 to 12 years old.

ARMADALE

Email armadale@djindadreaming.com.au  

or Phone 0492 148 087

Fri 3rd Jan
Enjoy a colour run & BBQ 
at the local park.

EXCURSION

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

Tue 31st Dec

Explore the exciting 

Shipwreck Park in Hilbert.

EXCURSION

Thu 2nd Jan

Join an epic laser tag battle 

in Willetton.

EXCURSION

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

Mon 23rd Dec

Skate and roll your way to 

fun at Rollerdrome.

EXCURSION

Mon 30th Dec

Watch the new movie 

‘Mufasa’ at Reading 

Cinemas.

EXCURSION

Tue 24th Dec

Discover prehistoric 

adventures at Explorsaurus 

in O’Connor.

EXCURSION

Fri 27th Dec
Adventure at the thrilling 
Volcano Park in Belmont.

EXCURSION

Wed 1st Jan

Public Holiday

Wed 25th - Thu 26th

Public Holiday
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WEEK 6WEEK 5

BOOK NOW

Opening Hours: 6:30AM to 6:30PM Monday to Friday (excl public 

holidays). Djinda Dreaming Vacation Care Program is available for 

children aged from 4 to 12 years old.

ARMADALE

Email armadale@djindadreaming.com.au  

or Phone 0492 148 087

Fri 17th Jan
Enjoy outdoor fun and 
games at Freye Park.

EXCURSION

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

Tue 14th Jan

Adventure at the thrilling 

Volcano Park in Belmont.

EXCURSION

Wed 15th Jan

Splash and play at Rainbow 

Water Park in Ellenbrook.

EXCURSION

Thu 16th Jan

Cuddle koalas and meet 

wildlife at Cohuna Koala 

Park.

EXCURSION

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

Mon 6th Jan

Catch ‘Sonic 3’ at Armadale 

Reading Cinemas.

EXCURSION

Mon 13th Jan

Laugh and enjoy 

Paddington’s adventures at 

Reading Cinemas.

EXCURSION

Thu 9th Jan

Play at Robot Park 

playground in Piara Waters.

EXCURSION

Wed 8th Jan

Meet and feed the animals 

at Caversham Wildlife Park.

EXCURSION

Tue 7th Jan

Splash and play at 

Maylands Water Park.

EXCURSION

Fri 10th Jan
Visit sea creatures at Aqua 
in Hilarys.

EXCURSION
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WEEK 8WEEK 7

BOOK NOW

Opening Hours: 6:30AM to 6:30PM Monday to Friday (excl public 

holidays). Djinda Dreaming Vacation Care Program is available for 

children aged from 4 to 12 years old.

ARMADALE

Email armadale@djindadreaming.com.au  

or Phone 0492 148 087

Fri 31st Jan
Splash and have fun 
at Hyde Park’s water 
playground.

EXCURSION

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

Tue 28th Jan

Explore indoor play and 

activities at Crocs Jandakot.

EXCURSION

Wed 29th Jan

Enjoy nature and adventure 

at Bibra Lake Regional Park.

EXCURSION

Thu 30th Jan

Create your very own 

cuddly bear at Build-A-

Bear.

EXCURSION

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

Mon 20th Jan

Meet and cuddle farm 

animals in Swan Valley.

EXCURSION

Thu 23rd Jan

Enjoy a day of fun and 

adventure at Explourer 

Park.

EXCURSION

Wed 22nd Jan

Cool off and play at the 

water park in Maylands.

EXCURSION

Tue 21st Jan

Discover the history and 

mystery of Fremantle 

Prison.

EXCURSION

Fri 24th Jan
Join the ultimate Nerf 
battle at the local park.

EXCURSION

Mon 27th Jan

Public Holiday
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WEEK 9

Opening Hours: 6:30AM to 6:30PM Monday to Friday (excl public 

holidays). Djinda Dreaming Vacation Care Program is available for 

children aged from 4 to 12 years old.

ARMADALE

Email armadale@djindadreaming.com.au  

or Phone 0492 148 087

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

BOOK NOW

Mon 3rd Feb

Engage your senses at the 

unique Piney Way Sensory 

Park.

EXCURSION

Wed 5th Feb

Enjoy a variety of fun board 

games at the centre.

INCURSION

Tue 4th Feb

Climb, slide, and play at 

Kwinana Adventure Park.

EXCURSION
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ARMADALE

Excursions are an extension of the Djinda Dreaming Vacation Care program and will be child orientated. We are required to notify Parents/

Guardians about any excursions including where and at what times the excursion will take place, this information is found on the Vacation 

Care Program attached. We leave Premises between 8.30 am and 9am and return to Premises between 3-3.30pm. A Risk Assessment plan 

will have been conducted on each excursion; this will be readily available to all parents on request and at the kiosk to view. We follow the 

ratio of 1:10. We are licensed to take up to 89 children on an excursion.

Public space walking around the centre my child is enrolled in:   Yes  No

Incursions are an extension of the program provided and will be child orientated. Members of our Community will regularly be a part of 

our program and will include (not limited to) the following:

I give my child permission to travel on the Djinda Dreaming bus to and from Djinda Dreaming Child Care Centre and the excursion 

destination or emergency situations. My child will be in a child care restraint suitable for their height and weight as per law.

Parent Signature:      Date:       /           /

Child’s Name/s:

I agree to this Djinda Dreaming Vacation Care booking for the School Holidays, including payment of the days booked.

I understand if my booking is cancelled within a rostered week, I will still be charged for those bookings

Parent Name:

Signature:      Date:      /           /

 Approved vacancy available

	 Parent	emailed	confirmation

 Allergies on the list

 Added to OWNA

 Ezi Debit Form entered

 Added to Active Campaign

 Child has a current enrolment form & CSS connected

 I give permission for my child/ren                     to go on the following excursions marked on the program.

	 I	understand	that	I	am	required	to	give	24hrs	notice	to	change	my	booking;	in	writing.	This	will	be	kept	on	file	with	this		 	
 permission form, acknowledging permission for that excursion.

Parent Signature:      Date:     /           /

I give permission for my child’s photograph to be posted on social media:      Yes     No

1.	Police	officers:	 						Yes	 						No

2. Dentists:       Yes         No

3. Fire Fighters:     Yes     No

4. Aboriginal Community Members:      Yes     No

EXCURSIONS & INCURSIONS

BUS SERVICE AUTHORISATION

BOOKING AGREEMENT & EXCURSION AUTHORITY

OFFICE USE ONLY


